TEKS CLUB SHOOT 9 - 30 SEPT & 01 OCT 2023
9/30/2023

Stage 3 - Open
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
113 0 35,353,1966 125,0000 100,00 %

Place Name
1 Weideman, Adre0 OPEN

Stage 3 - PCC

Place Name No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Alberts1, JacquesO PCC 103 0 16,746,1529 125,0000 100,00 %
2 Loockl1, Paul 0 PCC 111 0 19,895,5807 113,3754 90,70 %
3 Loock, Jean 0 PCC 111 0 21,995,0477 102,5472 82,04 %
4 Adams 1, Jannie 0 PCC 105 O 28,633,6675 74,5075 59,61 %

Stage 3 - Production

Place Name No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Snyder, Henk 0 PROD 91 0 18,244,9890 125,0000 100,00 %
2 Janse van Rensburg, Nico 0 PROD 101 0 23,234,3478 108,9347 87,15 %
3 Weideman, Riaan 0 PROD 102 10 21,274,3253 108,3709 86,70 %
4 Strydom, Jan 0 PROD 106 10 26,553,6158 90,5943 72,48 %
5 Guy, Elgar 0 PROD 105 10 29,823,1858 79,8206 63,86 %
6 Smit, Johan 0 PROD 100 10 31,892,8222 70,7106 56,57 %
7 van Zyl, Willem Adriaan FrederichO PROD 109 10 39,082,5333 63,4721 50,78 %
8 Wright, Bjon 0 PROD 109 0 49,032,2231 55,7000 44,56 %
9 van der Walt, Joe 0 PROD 98 10 40,162,1912 54,9008 4392 %
10  Patel, Ridwaan Ismail 0 PROD 89 40 24,671,9862 49,7645 39,81 %
11 Engelbrecht, Tiaan 0 PROD 112 20 61,6914913 37,3647 29.89 %
12 Pretorius, Casper 0 PROD 104 30 56,101,3191 33,0502 2644 %
13 May, Martin 0 PROD 78 50 774703614 90549 7,24 %
14  Borland, Jackie 0 PROD 61 100 43,31 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 %
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Name
Siebrits, Hilfred
van Heerden, Ruan
Alberts, Jacques
Zulfi, Mohamed
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Marsh, Trevor
Breytenbach, Henning

Siebrits, Liz

Van Schalkwyk, Thomas

Mayet, Muhammad
Weideman, Ruben

Venter, Johan

Adams, Jannie
Breytenbach, Sonika

Name

Troskie, Verlyn 0
kloppers, Sakkie 0
Badenhorst, Johan O
Rezska, Marek 0
Van Niekerk, LeonO

Stage 3 - Production Optics
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
125,0000 100,00 %
113,5023 90,80 %
104,2258 83,38 %
102,6877 82,15 %
100,3862 80,31 %
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Stage 3 - Standard
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
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16,036,5502
17,995,9477
20,695,4616
21,005,3810
19,205,2604
19,385,0568
25,554,1096
28,713,3786
27,613,2597
46,022,5424
40,672,1146
49,282,0698
67,101,5201
88,341,3697

0 32,103,5826

0
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35,702,6611
42,162,0873
83,181,2022
56,690,7232

96,5009
78,4251
644751
62,2061
48,5176
40,3537
39,4988
29,0087
26,1385

77,20 %
62,74 %
51,58 %
49,76 %
38,81 %
32,28 %
31,60 %
2321 %
2091 %

125,0000 100,00 %

92,8481
72,8277
41,9458
25,2331

74,28 %
58,26 %
33,56 %
20,19 %



